## UNOFFICIAL COPY

	a to the track manager along			
٦,	GEORGE E. COLE*	NO. 810	The state of the s	
₫,	LEGAL FORMS	WARRANTY DEED April, 1980		
ψ,	7	* Join Chiancil OF CHICAG	<b>2</b> ★	
7.		Statuto Fili LINOIS TATE TRANSACTION TAKE	X □ ★	
V I	CAUTION: Co	rount a lawyer belong using a state of the first of the f	<b>1</b>	
	A8*	warrantes, including merchantability and inness; are encluded.	<b>∐</b> ≱	
	THE GRANTOR	S Ronald B. Sobotka, Sr., Widowed . Sobotka and not since remarried, of		
i	1828 North M			
	5	Christian		
Ī	St te of	of Chicago County of Cook inois for and in consideration of		
•	Ten (\$10)	DOLLARS,	27214780	
		Presently in hand paid, WARRANT to		
	2135 West Co	and Carmen Rivera, his wife, of arleston, Chicago, Illinois	· 118505	
		NA (NES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
		g described Real Estate situated in the		
	County ofin the State of Illinois, to wit:			
	}	Ox		
	Lot 40 in	Block 3 ir Northwestern Subdivision of	f that Part of the East	
	1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 Lying South of and Adjoining the North 430 Feet of Said Trac: (except a strip of 50 Feet Wide off the South and Deeded to the Unitage and Pacific Railroad) in Section 35, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.			
			1	
			La Zanan	
			/ IS	
	1		REVENUE	
			SEVI	
	·		OR	
			1	
ì	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Law of the State of			
		E AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in co		
		DATED this 13t	h day of August 1984 E	
		1 .00 P. 71 8		
	PLEASE -	Ronald B. Sobotka, Sr.	(SEA'L)	
ļ	PRINT OR - TYPE NAME(S)		4:50	
	. BELOW -	(SEAL)	(SEAL)	
	SIGNATURE(S)			
1		Cook .ss Lth		
	State of Illinois, C	county of said County, in the State aforesai	e undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	
1	1	RONALD B SOBOTKA, SR. WIDOWED FROM I		
1		personally known to me to be the same person S whose nameS are subscribed		
IMPRESS to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowl-			fore me this day in person, and acknowl-	
}	edged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the			
rel ase and waiver of the right of homestead.				
Í		*	A	
Given under my band an so ficial seal, this			day of lugust1984	
1	FINE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			
	Commission express fully 35 1915 Notary Public NOTARY PUBLIC			
This instrument was prepared by Karl M. Robertson, Attorney, 5642 West Cornelia Ave.  [NAME AND ADDRESS] Chicago, Illinois 60634			ney, 5642 West Cornelia Ave.	
ű I		<u> </u>		
7	10	DAIG GOBAS	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1828 North Monticello	
1	. 1	(Name)	Chicago, Illinois 60647	
4	MAIL TO: { 13		ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	
7	Ceto	0100 00 10100	send subsequent tax bills to:  Cesar Rivera	
	<del> </del>	(City, State and Zp)	1828 North Monticello, Chicago, Ill.	

1984 AUG 15 AN 9:31

Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

5

00000000

10ª MAIL

27214780
27214780

Extended to the control of the c

A COUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

OF RECORDED DOCUMENT